
Sagamore Golf Center- 22 North Road, North Hampton, N.H
Spring and Summer 2026

Class Day(s) Start/End Dates Time Age Req. Class Capacity Price of Class

6YO- 261 Tues.- Thurs. April 28, 29, 30 4PM- 5PM 6 8 $65
6YO- 262 Tues.- Thurs. June 23, 24, 25 4PM- 5PM 6 8 $65
6YO- 263 Tues.- Thurs. July 14, 15, 16 1PM- 2PM 6 8 $65
6YO- 264 Tues.- Thurs. July 21, 22, 23 11AM- 12PM 6 8 $65
6YO- 265 Tues.- Thurs. August 4, 5, 6 3PM- 4PM 6 8 $65

7-9YO 261 Tues.- Thurs. April 28, 29, 30 10:30AM- 12PM 7-9 12 $90
7-9YO 262 Thursdays May 7, 14, 21 4PM- 5:30PM 7-9 12 $90
7-9YO 263 Thursdays May 28, June 4, 11 4PM- 5:30PM 7-9 12 $90
7-9YO 264 Tues.- Thurs. June 23, 24, 25 10:30AM- 12PM 7-9 12 $90
7-9YO 265 Tues.- Thurs. July 7, 8, 9 10:30AM- 12PM 7-9 12 $90
7-9YO 266 Tues.- Thurs. July 21, 22, 23 1PM- 2:30PM 7-9 12 $90
7-9YO 267 Tues.- Thurs. July 28, 29, 30 10:30AM- 12PM 7-9 12 $90
7-9YO 268 Tues.- Thurs. August 4, 5, 6 1PM- 2:30PM 7-9 12 $90
7-9YO 269 Tues.- Thurs. August 11, 12, 13 10:30AM- 12PM 7-9 12 $90

10-11YO 261 Tuesdays May 5, 12, 19 4PM- 5:30PM 10-11 12 $90
10-11YO 262 Tuesdays May 26, June 2, 9 4PM- 5:30PM 10-11 12 $90
10-11YO 263 Tues.-Thurs. June 23, 24, 25 1PM- 3PM 10-11 12 $100
10-11YO 264 Tues.-Thurs. July 14, 15, 16 10AM- 12PM 10-11 12 $100
10-11YO 265 Tues.-Thurs. August 4, 5, 6 10AM- 12PM 10-11 12 $100

12-16YO 261 Mon.- Wed. April 27, 28, 29 1PM- 3PM 12-16 12 $100
12-16YO 262 Wednesdays May 6, 13, 20 4PM- 6PM 12-16 12 $100
12-16YO 263 Wednesdays May 27, June 3, 10 4PM- 6PM 12-16 12 $100
12-16YO 264 Mon.- Wed. July 6, 7, 8 1PM- 3PM 12-16 12 $100
12-16YO 265 Tues.- Thurs. July 28, 29, 30 1PM- 3PM 12-16 12 $100
12-16YO 266 Mon.- Wed. August 10, 11, 12 1PM- 3PM 12-16 12 $100

Girls Golf Tues.- Thurs. June 16, 17, 18 4PM- 6PM 7-17 32 $325

Girls Golf Wednesdays
July 8, 15, 22, 29,

August 5, 12 4PM-6PM 7-17 Above Above

10-16 Summer
Advanced Tuesdays

July 14, 21, 28, August
4, August 11 4PM- 6PM 10-16 12 $250

Together on
the Tee 261 Thursdays July 9, 16, 23 4PM- 6PM

7-11& One
Parent or
Guardian

6 Partners, 12
total 200 for 2

Together on
the Tee 262 Thursdays July 30, August 6, 13 4PM- 6PM

7-11& One
Parent or
Guardian

6 Partners, 12
total 200 for 2


